
critical engine components

Proudly partnered with

Features & Benefits:
- OEM quality parts 
- VIO is high for this roadmap engine
- Engine in aftermarket sweet spot
- Priced competitively to OEM Dealer
- Backed by our Alliant Power two-year 

unlimited mileage warranty

Ford 6.7L Products
Fuel System & Exhaust
Gas Aftertreatment

INTRODUCING ALLIANT POWER

For fitment verification please contact Techsupport@alliantpower.com  with complete VIN number.

Part Number Description Engine Model Year Range OEM Cross Refrence

AP63647
AP63602
AP63603
AP63631
AP63639

2020-2023
2017-2019
2011-2016
2011-2016
2017-2019

Fuel Pressure (FPS) Sensor Ford 6.7L Power Stroke

Ford 6.7L Power Stroke
Ford 6.7L Power Stroke

Ford 6.7L Power Stroke
Ford 6.7L Power Stroke

NOX Module

Fuel Sending Unit
Particulate Matter (PM) Sensor

Differential Pressure (DPS) Sensor 

LC3Z9G756A, CM5317

JC3Z5L239C, HC3Z5L239D

DC3Z5K202D 

BC3Z9275B  

DPFE33, HC3Z9J460C, HC3Z9J460F 
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