

## **INTRODUCING ALLIANT POWER**

FORD 6.7L PRODUCTS FUEL SYSTEM & EXHAUST GAS AFTERTREATMENT



Part Number	Description	Engine Model	Year Range	OEM Cross Refrence
AP63647	Fuel Pressure (FPS) Sensor	Ford 6.7L Power Stroke	2020-2023	LC3Z9G756A, CM5317
AP63602	Differential Pressure (DPS) Sensor	Ford 6.7L Power Stroke	2017-2019	DPFE33, HC3Z9J460C, HC3Z9J460F
AP63603	NOX Module	Ford 6.7L Power Stroke	2011-2016	DC3Z5K202D
AP63631	Fuel Sending Unit	Ford 6.7L Power Stroke	2011-2016	BC3Z9275B
AP63639	Particulate Matter (PM) Sensor	Ford 6.7L Power Stroke	2017-2019	JC3Z5L239C, HC3Z5L239D

## FEATURES & BENEFITS:

- OEM quality parts
- VIO is high for this roadmap engine
- Engine in aftermarket sweet spot
- Priced competitively to OEM Dealer
- Backed by our Alliant Power two-year unlimited mileage warranty



